

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5685 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

KIRAN SOPANRAO CHAUDHARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5686 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matters on 19.4.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar